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Standard Tandem LLC

Tariff FCC No. 1
1st Revised Page No. 143

Cancels Original Page No. 143

INTERSTATE ACCESS SERVICE

SECTION 5 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE

VIII. Rates and Charges (Continued)

B. 8XX Database Access Service

8XX Database Access Service - California

AT&T Service Territory
Basic Query Charge, per query

Effective July 1, 2022
Effective July 1, 2023

Verizon California
Basic Query Charge, per query

Effective July 1, 2022
Effective July 1, 2023

$0.0040530 (R)
$0.0021265 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)

$0.0040530 (R)
$0.0021265 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)

Material previously located on this page now appears on Pages 143.1 — 143.3.
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Standard Tandem LLC

INTERSTATE ACCESS SERVICE

Tariff FCC No. 1

Original Page No. 143.1

SECTION 5 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE

VIII. Rates and Charges (Continued)

D. 8XX Database Access Service (Continued)

8XX Database Access Service - All Other Areas

State
AL
AR
AZ
CO
CO
CT
CT
DC
DE
FL
FL
GA
HI
IA
ID
ID
ID
IL
IL
IN
IN
IN
KS
KY
KY
LA
MA
ME
MD

Transmittal # 4

ILEC Area

AT&T

AT&T

CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
CenturyLink (CenturyTel)
Frontier (SNET)

Verizon

Verizon

Verizon

AT&T

Frontier (Verizon/GTE)
AT&T

Hawaiian Telcom
CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
Frontier (Verizon)
CenturyLink (CenturyTel)
AT&T

Frontier (Verizon)

AT&T

Frontier (Verizon)
CenturyLink (Embarg/United)
AT&T

AT&T

Windstream

AT&T

Verizon

Consolidated

Verizon

Effective Effective
July 1, 2021 July 1, 2023
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0025310 (R) $0.0013655 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0033930 (R) $0.0017965 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0015360 (R) $0.0008680 (R)

$0.0023040 (R) $0.0012520 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0023040 (R) $0.0012520 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0025310 (R) $0.0013655 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0037020 (R) $0.0019510 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

Material appearing on this page was previously located on Page 143.

Effective
July 1, 2023
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)

Issued: June 16, 2021

Regulatory Director
4300 E. Pacific Coast Highway
Long Beach, CA 90804

Effective: July 1, 2021
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Standard Tandem LLC

INTERSTATE ACCESS SERVICE

Tariff FCC No. 1

Original Page No. 143.2

SECTION 5 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE

VIII. Rates and Charges (Continued)

D. 8XX Database Access Service (Continued)

State
Ml
Ml
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MS
MT
MT
NC
NC
NC
NC
ND
NE
NE
NH
NJ
NM
NM
NV
NV
NV
NY
NY
OH
OK
OK
OR
OR
OR
OR

Transmittal # 4

ILEC Area

AT&T

Frontier (Verizon)
CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
CenturyLink (Embarg/United)
CenturyLink (CenturyTel)
Frontier

AT&T

AT&T

CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
CenturyLink (CenturyTel)
AT&T

Frontier (Verizon)
CenturyLink (Embarg/United)
Windstream

CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
CenturyLink (Embarg/United)
Consolidated (Fairpoint)
Verizon

CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
CenturyLink (CenturyTel)
AT&T

CenturyLink (Embarg/United)
Frontier

Frontier-Rochester

Verizon

AT&T

AT&T

Windstream (Valor)
CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
Frontier (Verizon)
CenturyLink (Embarg/United)
CenturyLink (CenturyTel)

8XX Database Access Service - All Other Areas (Continued)

Effective Effective
July 1, 2021 July 1, 2023
$0.0023040 (R) $0.0012520 (R)

$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0025310 (R) $0.0013655 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0010000 (R) $0.0006000 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0037020 (R) $0.0019510 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0030165 (R) $0.0016083 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0023040 (R) $0.0012520 (R)
$0.0025310 (R) $0.0013655 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

Material appearing on this page was previously located on Page 143.

Effective
July 1, 2023
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)

Issued: June 16, 2021

Regulatory Director
4300 E. Pacific Coast Highway
Long Beach, CA 90804

Effective: July 1, 2021

(M, C)
|
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State
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
RI
SC
SD
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
uT
VA
VA
VA
VT
WA
WA
WA
WA
WI
WI
WI
wv
WY
WY
WY

Standard Tandem LLC

INTERSTATE ACCESS SERVICE

Tariff FCC No. 1
Original Page No. 143.3

SECTION 5 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE

VIII. Rates and Charges (Continued)

D. 8XX Database Access Service (Continued)

8XX Database Access Service - All Other Areas (Continued)

ILEC Area

Verizon

Verizon/GTE

CenturyLink (Embarg/United)

Frontier Telephone Companies (Commonwealth)
Frontier Telephone Companies (Citizens)

NECA

Consolidated Communications of PA

Windstream Pennsylvania

Windstream (Buffalo Valley, Conestoga, D&E)

Verizon

AT&T

CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
AT&T

AT&T

Frontier (Verizon/GTE)
CenturyLink (CenturyTel)
CenturyLink (Embarg/United)
CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
Verizon

Frontier (Verizon/GTE)
CenturyLink (Embarg/United)
Consolidated (Fairpoint)
CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
Frontier (Verizon)
CenturyLink (CenturyTel)
CenturyLink (Embarg/United)
AT&T

Frontier (Verizon)
CenturyLink (CenturyTel)
Frontier (Verizon)
CenturyLink QC (Qwest)
CenturyLink (CenturyTel)
CenturyLink (Embarq)

Effective Effective
July 1, 2021 July 1, 2023
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0037410 (R)  $0.0019705 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0010000 (R)  $0.0006000 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0025310 (R)  $0.0013655 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0037020 (R)  $0.0019510 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0023040 (R)  $0.0012520 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

$0.0038350 (R)  $0.0020175 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)
$0.0040530 $0.0021265 (R)

Material appearing on this page was previously located on Page 143.

Transmittal # 4

Effective
July 1, 2023
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)
$0.0002000 (R)

Issued: June 16, 2021

Regulatory Director
4300 E. Pacific Coast Highway
Long Beach, CA 90804

Effective: July 1, 2021

(M, C)

|
(M, C)



